
266 255 521 1er

214 208 422

191 215 406
242 226 468

190 175 365

204 179 383
214 202 416

187 202 389

198 194 392

GEORGELIN Sandrine

FERRY Pascal

S1 Femme classique
VITIS Amélie

U 15 Homme classique

SAISON 2024- 2025

Tir en salle - 18 mètres

Grand Couronne

18 & 19 janvier 2025

HORCHOLLE Séverine

HAUDIQUEZ Timothé

MALLET Bruno

LE GUELLEC Pascal

S2 Femme classique

S3 Homme classique

Homme sans viseur
GEORGELIN Philippe

TARON Gilbert


